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5/1/69 10:03

- Krungthai
nsulng

Secount Detail

Account No.  907-1-83871-4
Account Name  asugguiiiGusvuindani

Branch Name  PATTANI BR.

Ledger Balance 15,029.49

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: - To 31-12-2(325 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller 1d
94Q0 | : IIPS

1 31-12-2025

Transaction Code  Description  Cheque No, ~ Amount
29.49

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Active
Asdsundudeun
THB
15,029.49
0.00
0.00
0.49

29.49

9
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Krungthai Corporate Online

"
togout
L o

dwusans (70023)

Krungthai Corporate Onfine : Account Xnfo > Account Summary

o "
e Back
Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Currency

Ledger Balance

Available Balance

Total OD Limit

Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable

Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date

907-6-03853-8

Active
dhdnsunsdgedisuseutadannd
Aninoumsdgsdisusouinidannii
PATTANI BR.

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24~09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 ~Time:

O Specific Period: Today

I

Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial | Contect Us |

78y
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nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  fwfaviumsdisuladuseuindnani Alias Name  shifaviuntsd g
Branch Name PATTANI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 64,280.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 30-12-2025
Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download
‘Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: - To 31-12-2025 Time: ~
Specific Period: Today fIn3INNsRuLAY
: | f;éller Id ; Transa A‘.mo‘u;mt_ i ‘Tgx ; |
1 01-12-2025 93999 ' BPDWT . Egggg“)s":ggg -7,000.00
2 01‘-12-2025 | ‘939,99 BPOWT ?3338&5'3'?2?5' ‘-zs,soo.oo”
3 01-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ?3333852353 -9,400.00
:f 01-12-2025‘ 93999 BEDWT 53%33852‘22?9 | -7foqo.oo
5 01-12-2025 93999 BPDWT 2’353335’3’;’2?3 -12,133.33
? 02-12-2025 937071 BCD14 | S::“\’I}S{g;;‘gzmﬂ 700.00
7 02-12-2025 93999 BPDWT i’ggggg;gg;z | 70000
8 ‘04-1‘2-2025 937070 BeD14 | ﬁ.‘:ﬂ‘f{é‘é&'&’z‘”"’ 25,184.00
9 04122025 93999 BPDWT ’l’gggg;'s‘g:gs'}'s -25,184.00
10 os12:2025 937070 Bcp14 f:ﬂ“jf{gggg@ 600.00
o 08122005 937070 BCD14 f:?f,si’(?;;'fz‘“ﬁ 10,00.0
12 03-12-2925 937070 BCD14 f::’gfl/ggggz‘“? 2,180.00 |
3 0s12:205 937070 BCD4 gz:’gf{é‘gg‘“ﬂ 4,040.00
1 08122005 937070 BCD14 f::"ﬁ/gggs’g’g’? 1,200.00
15 os122005 937070 BCDI4 fm/sllgg;émﬁ 1,000.‘00
16 09-12-2025 93999 BPDWT sittal Lang Rr -2,180.00

about:blank

R Krungthai

about:blank

1000005647231

64,280.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

57,033.33

28,533.33

19,133.33

12,133.33

0.00

700.00

0.00

25,184.00

0.00

600.00

11,400.00

13,580.00

17,620.00

18,820.00

19,820.00

17,640.00

0907

0907

0907
0907
0007
108682
0907
108682
0907
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
i08682

0907

1/3
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
b1
2
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

A

09-12-2025
09-12-2025
09-12-2025
09-12-2025
09;12-2025
12-12-2025
12-12-2025
17-12-2025
17-12-2025
17-12-2025
17-1#-2025;
19-12-2025
19-12-2025
| 19-12-2025
19-12-2025
19-12-2025
19-12-2025
22-12-2025
22-12-2025
22-12-2025
22-12-2025
22-12-2025
22-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
26-12-2025
26-12-2025
29;12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025

29-12-2025

about:blank

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
937072
93999
937071
937071
93999
93999
937070
937070
937670
93999
933999
93999
937072
937072
937072
937072
937070
93999
93999
K19294
937071
937071
937070
937070

937070

937070

937070
93999

93999

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPbWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
PADWP
BCD14 |
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

BPDWT

about:blank

Pattani Land R-
1000005647250

Pattani Land R-
1000005647262

Pattani Land R-
1000005647271

Pattani Land R-
1000005647283

Pattani Land R~
1000005647307

GFMIS/nsuitay#t
nay/108682

Pattani Land R-
1000005726537

GFMIS/nsuifgy
nan9/108682

GFMIS/nsunyit
o / 108682

Pattani Land R-
1000005827801

Pattani Land R-
1000005827807

GFMIS/nsulayat
na1a/108682

GFMIS/nsuaYey it
nany/108682

GFMIS/nsusinyd
nx19/108682

Pattani Land R-
1000005893586

Pattani Land R-
1000005893459

Pattani Land R-
1000005893327

GFMIS/nsuilaydt
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsuany®
nanv/ 198682

GFMIS/nsuinyd
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsudfny%
na/108682

GFMIS/nsuiy#
nanv/108682

Pattani Land R-
1000005951534

Pattani Land R-
1000005951520

9294-

10900016149400931

GFMIS/asuifay
na/108682

GFMIS/ﬁsuﬁ’rui!
najﬂ/ 108682

GFMIS/nsuifnydt

nane/108682

GFMIS/nsuafay it
nanv/108682

GFMIS/nsuiinyd
nana/108682

GFMIS/nsutiny &
naw/108682

GFMIS/nsurlnyt
nanw/108682

Pattani Land R-
1000006198096

Pattani Land R-
1000006198148

-10,800.00 6,840.00
-600.00 | 6,240.00
-1,000.00 5,240.00
-1,200.00 4,040.00
-4,040,00 0.00
6,000.00 6,000.00
-6,000.00 0.00
5,396.60 5,396.00
‘ 135.00 5,531.00
-135.00 5,396.00
-5,396.00 0.00
1,360.00 1,360.00
13,700.00 15,060.00
229.52 15,280.52
-13,700.00 1,589.52
-1,360.00 229.52
22952 0.00
12,500.00 | 12,560.00
126,350.00 | 138,850.00
9,400.00 148,250.00
3,750.00 152,000.00
2,400.00 154,400.00
-2,400.00 152,000.00
-144,500.00 | 7,500.00
-7,500.00 0.00
3,300.00 | 3,306.50
‘ 346.73 3,646.73
27,880.00 31,526.73
et duunandag
9,400.00 U 53,9
7,000.00 _60,926.73

(YIEIEYE - FUTDI)
7008 s Ruuar Ty S iEh S

-346.73 67,580.00

-3,300.00 64,280.00

0907

0907
0907
108682
0907
108682
108682
0907
0907
108682
108682
108682
0907
0907
0907
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0507
0907
0907
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0907

0907

213
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about:blank

2l
52
53

54

about:blank

30-12-2025

30-12-2025

30-12-2025

30-12-2025

Teller Id‘ Transaction Code Description & i Balance Tt Be
o g::ff{gggg‘“ﬁ - so0o0 7118000 108682
97071 BD14 Sg?;f{g;émﬂ 22000  71,40000 108682
93999 BPOWT gggggg;:ggj -220.00 718000 0307
93999 BPDWT 338385223"3'3 -6,900.00 ; 64,280.00 0907

301,971.25 -301,724.58

Total ’N«»T

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited ° Y,
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th RIS R 194
. Y

S

(WeEInTEg quiTas)

dndwnisiuuasdy ity

%
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Hecount Detail

Krungthai

about:blank

Account No.  907-6-03125-8 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  fwiavnunsdgglidusvuindaand Alias Name  sdafnuruatsdfsdi
Branch Name  PATTANI BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 74,645,116 Available Balance 74,645.16

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.60
Last Transaction Date 29-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

_Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

pate

" Teller 1d

" Transaction Code

Description

To 21~-12-2025 Time: ~

' cheque

dnugneag

(Wnanniug quiay)

#n3ynisiuuasdnddmuignis

i S Rany _ No.
o Pattani Land R- i
1 01-12-2025 93999 powT 1000005451261 78,000.00 0.00 0907
3 08-12-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsufoy 3,190.00 3,90.00 108682
» _ na1v/108682 v
2 08-12-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuainy 3,680.00 6,870.00 108682
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ nma/108682 L ;
Pattani Land R-
4 09-12-2025 93999 BPDWT Pattan Land -3,190.00 3680.00 0907
Pattani Land R-
5 09 12-2025 93999 BPDWT 000064733+ -‘3,680.00> o0 os07
6 23-12-2025 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifoydt 22,510.00 2251000 108682
v nav/108682
Pattani Land R-
7 25-12 202; 93999 BPDWT 00000508450 -21,019.00 1,500.00 0907
8 25-12-2025 K19294 PADWP 9294- -1,500.00 0.00 0907
2 _ 10900016149400931 =0 .
9 26-12-2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nswifoydt 220.00 22000 108682
‘ ‘nm\‘:./1086§2> ! RNt
10 20-12-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifoydl 74,645.16 74,865.16 108682
_ ’ ‘ na1q/108682 - -
11 29122025 ITBANK PEDWT 69084 0701300078 -220.00 74,645.16 0907
Total :
104,245.16 -107,600.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 11
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Krungthai Corporate Online

dwusiens (70023)

Krungthai Corporate Onfine : A¢count Info > Account Summary

w;i:: Back
Account Detail
Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Currency

Ledger Balance

Availabie Balance

Total OD Limit

Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivabie

Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date

907-6-04915-7

Active

iy msdgsdiduisuiatiaani
Aninens nvsdgada

PATTANI BR.

THB

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

02-09-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 . Time:
O Specific Period: Today
Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial |

hitps:/iwww.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#

To 31-12-2025
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ay

Account Detail

Account No.

Krungthai
nsvlng

about:blank

207-6-04999-8 Account Status

Active

Account Name  #efaviu msdggdndusvuindnanid Alias Name
Branch Name PATTANI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.08 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date

25-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: - To 31-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

04-12-2025
16-12-2025
22-12-2025
23-12-2025
24-12-2025
25-12-2025

[ B N VS S

about:blank

N/A
 ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

Transaction Code  Description  Cheque No..

DD TRIr 9077005641
PEDWT  G9084 -0701300078
DD TR fr 9077005641
PEDWT G9084 -0701300078
DD TR 9077005641
| hEOWT  Gs0ss 0701300078
Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb,co.th

e nsdgsui

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.060

2,880.00
2,880.00 0.00
40000 400.00
400.00 0.00
636884 6,368.84
samas 000

9,648.84

0997
09b7
0907
0307
0907

0907

dwIgnaag

i

(WwEntug duiiae)

AnnsuuarUdtungns

-9,648.84

1M
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Current Account Statement

91-013

vfi"u dnfnnumsdgfiauimiadand Sufifun  05/01/2569
12/6 n.msyﬂisﬂyg %5 v;'bdﬁnw’ 5900120
azun§e dostlamil Wud 1
faa1il 94000 w11 ardaail
mufitad 000820160434
adaail SR 31/12/2568
74 DUUBLTY dnaliu  THB
gy e
e 94000
Sui FMS Mot vuemude TTUIUARY e Aande Gakhl éﬁmams
Sufiiing
BIF goAENLI 0.00
01/12/2568-~ gOARMNINAD 0.00
C/F sonunly 0.00
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr= 0 0.00
Total Dr—= € 0-00 Cr= 0 0.00
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Savings Account Statement

91-013

ﬁj‘i‘”u dnfneumsdzfsudimadannd fuituw  05/01/2569
12/6 m.mmﬂsmyiws g«y Yafum 5900120
AU lisalanil a1
fantl 94000 wiaenw 11 aidand
Uity 020050105304
afaant ufl 31/12/2568
74 DUUHZT anaiiy  THB
punzg e
anil 94000
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Suiiiva
BIF gOAENN 0.00
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CF goaun 1y
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